
October Update 2022 

 

Dear parents & carers…  

… and boys and girls from Primary 4 and Primary 7. 

The parish and school have set the dates for First 

Confession, Holy Communion, Service of Light  and 

Confirmation in 2023. 

 

Service of Light  

Thursday 26th January 2023 at 7pm  (for all Primary 7 & R7 classes) 

 
Sacrament of Confirmation 2023  

All pupils wear school uniform at the confirmation mass. 

 

Tuesday 14th March at 11am  (Mrs. O’Hagan’s R7 class)  

Wednesday 15th March at 11am (Mr. Lavery’s class, Mrs Loughran’s class & 

Mrs Lavery’s class) 

 

Sacrament of First Confession 2022 

Wednesday 9th November at 11am (Miss Kavanagh’s class) 

Monday 14th November at 11am (Miss McManus & Miss Fitsimmon’s) 

Wednesday 16th November at 11am (R4 class) 

 

Sacrament of First Holy Communion 2023 

Friday 5th May at 12noon (R4 Class)  

Friday 12th May at 12 noon  (Miss Fitsimmons’ class) 

Friday 19th May at 12 noon  (Mrs McManus’ class)  

Friday 26 May at 12 noon (Miss Kavanagh’s class)   

 

More details to follow later in the school year. 

We look forward to celebrating this special day with you and your family. 

Miss O’Dowd 
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